
(9.53)

2.25(57.15)0.75

3.00(76.2)

4-φ5.556(φ0.219) 0.75

(9.53)

4-(R0.2)

4-(R0.2)

６．７６１６．６７５６．５８９積厚 １００ｍｍ時 コアの重量 （ｋｇ）９８．８９％歩留り率

７．８５７．７５７．６５電磁鋼板の密度   ( ｇ/ｃｍ   )Ｅ and Ｉ 総面積 3

単 　位 ：

方向性 ：

尺　 度 ：

　 ｍｍ

　１／１

８６１２．７ｍｍ2

inch = 0.75

inch = 3.00

2
14 inch = 4.50

3.750(95.25)

3.000(76.20)

4
3

3

 (19.05)

 (19.05)

  3.75
(95.25)

(9.53)

(9.53)

 3.75
(95.25)

 4.50
(114.3)

1.50(38.1)

0.75
(19.05)

0.75
(19.05)

0.75
(19.05)

0.75
(19.05)

(9.53)

(9.53)

  4.50
(114.3)
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